
 $       16,408.00 

 $       30,008.00 

 $         7,331.00 

4,020.00$       

1,811.00$       

1,500.00$       

 $       93,841.00 

73,280.00$     

7,793.00$       

2,742.00$       

1,597.00$       

832.00$           

1,397.00$       

1,497.00$       

1,948.00$       

2,755.00$       

 $         1,397.00 

1,397.00$       

 $         4,697.00 

 $         4,085.00 

 $         2,640.00 

 $       21,413.00 

 $         6,180.00 

2,785.00$       

2,050.00$       

1,345.00$       

 $    188,000.00 

 $       21,000.00 

11,000.00$     

10,000.00$     

 $    209,000.00 

* this community has elected to share their allocation with more than one entity.

Town of Wolf River

Total 2022 Allocation 

Direct IDB Allocations

East Central International Trade, Business & 

Economic Development Council (ITBEC)

Oshkosh Convention & Visitors Bureau

GRAND TOTAL

Town of Neenah 

Town of Omro

Village of Fox Crossing

Village of Winneconne

Village of Winneconne

Town of Winchester

Town of Utica 

Town of Vinland

Town of Winneconne 

Oshkosh Chamber of Commerce

Town of Oshkosh *

Town of Clayton

City of Oshkosh 

Town of Algoma 

Town of Black Wolf

Town of Nekimi

Town of Nepeuskun

Town of Oshkosh *

City of Neenah

City of Omro

City of Omro

Town of Rushford

Town of Poygan

Greater Oshkosh Economic Development Corp (GO-EDC)

2022 Per Capita Funding Allocations 

Municipality

2022 Allocations

($1.113 per Capita)

City  of Menasha




